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1/19/2011
1/26/2011
3/23/2011
3/23/2011
4/15/2011
4/27/2011
4/27/2011
4/27/2011
5/4/2011
5/11/2011
6/6/2011
6/6/2011
6/23/2011
6/23/2011
6/23/2011
8/10/2011
10/21/2011
11/22/2011
11/30/2011
12/20/2011
1/19/2012
1/19/2012
1/23/2012
1/25/2012
2/8/2012
2/29/2012
2/29/2012
3/7/2012
3/7/2012
3/7/2012
3/7/2012
5/9/2012
11/25/2014
3/11/2015
3/11/2015

3/19/2015

NOTICE OF HEARING
ORDER

ORDER

LETTER

AMENDED

RECEIPT FOR PAYMENT
SERVICE RETURN (ATTACHED)
ALIAS SUMMONS ISSUED
MOTION TO DISMISS
NOTICE OF INTENT
NOTICE

NOTICE

RECEIPT FOR PAYMENT
AFFIDAVIT

ALIAS SUMMONS ISSUED
ORDER SETTING HEARING
AMENDED ORDER
RESPONSE TO:

ORDER

MOTION TO WITHDRAW
MOTION

NOTICE OF APPEARANCE
STIPULATION

ORDER GRANTING
ANSWER & AFFIRMATIVE DEFENSES
COUNTERCLAIM
REPLY/RESPONSE
REQUEST

NOTICE OF SERVICE
NOTICE OF SERVICE
REQUEST

NOTICE OF VOLUNTARY DISMISSAL

NOTICE OF LACK OF PROSECUTION

ORDER DISMISS LACK PROSECUTE BOOK 27406 PAGE 558

DISPOSED AFTER OTHER

FINAL DISPOSITION SHEET




