Dockets				
Image	Docket Number	Effective Date	Count	Description
1	41	1/19/2011		NOTICE OF HEARING
1	42	1/26/2011		ORDER
1	43	3/23/2011		ORDER
1	44	3/23/2011		LETTER
1	45	4/15/2011		AMENDED
0	46	4/27/2011		RECEIPT FOR PAYMENT
1	47	4/27/2011		SERVICE RETURN (ATTACHED)
1	48	4/27/2011		ALIAS SUMMONS ISSUED
1	49	5/4/2011		MOTION TO DISMISS
1	50	5/11/2011		NOTICE OF INTENT
1	51	6/6/2011		NOTICE
1	52	6/6/2011		NOTICE
0	53	6/23/2011		RECEIPT FOR PAYMENT
1	54	6/23/2011		AFFIDAVIT
1	55	6/23/2011		ALIAS SUMMONS ISSUED
1	56	8/10/2011		ORDER SETTING HEARING
1	57	10/21/2011		AMENDED ORDER
1	58	11/22/2011		RESPONSE TO:
1	59	11/30/2011		ORDER
1	60	12/20/2011		MOTION TO WITHDRAW
1	61	1/19/2012		MOTION
1	62	1/19/2012		NOTICE OF APPEARANCE
1	63	1/23/2012		STIPULATION
1	64	1/25/2012		ORDER GRANTING
1	65	2/8/2012		ANSWER & AFFIRMATIVE DEFENSES
1	66	2/29/2012		COUNTERCLAIM
1	67	2/29/2012		REPLY/RESPONSE
1	68	3/7/2012		REQUEST
1	69	3/7/2012		NOTICE OF SERVICE
1	70	3/7/2012		NOTICE OF SERVICE
1	71	3/7/2012		REQUEST
1	72	5/9/2012		NOTICE OF VOLUNTARY DISMISSAL
1	73	11/25/2014		NOTICE OF LACK OF PROSECUTION
1	74	3/11/2015		ORDER DISMISS LACK PROSECUTE BOOK 27406 PAGE 558
0	75	3/11/2015		DISPOSED AFTER OTHER
1	76	3/19/2015		FINAL DISPOSITION SHEET